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357,4
357,4
350,3
3473
346,9

3454
340,9
340,6
335,0
335,0

332,3
3322
331,8
327,7
326,9

325,5
324,5
323,6
322,0
322,0

321,1
320,0
319,9
317,3
312,1

311,4
310,0
308,0
307,9
307,9

306,9
306,7
304,4
300,8
298,1

297,2
297,1
295,9
295,0
294,8

287,8
280,4
279,5
278,5
273,9

272,4
271,7
265,8
258,5
2525

251,9
247,7
238,2
234,8
214,0

206,4
197,5
185,0
182,9
166,2

161,3
160,4
156,5
151,6
148,5

Namn

Elof Johansson

Christina Persson

Yvonne Eldh - Inger Strindler
Sune Thudén

Raoul Kaberg - Thomas Svensson

Gunilla Hallin - Hakan Hallin
BrittInger Oscarson
Jan-Orjan Streng

Anita Egir

Barbro Egir

Astrid Ekinge - Robert Ekinge

Bo Persson

Roland Chorell

Lars-Erik Forsberg

Margareta Lind - Ingrid Rosendahl

Ulla Fogelin

Lars Forsberg - Ake Lindblad
Arne Friberg

Goran Bjornstahl

Christer Angantyr

Viveca Johansson

Leif Nilsson

Kurt-Arne Bjornquist

Birgitta Carlsson - Bengt Carlsson
Monika Oskarsson Birger

Roland Richardsson - Hakan Lind
Erling Ludén

Ann Molander

Birgitta Corell

Siv Samuelsson

Olov Carlsson

Stig Dalmo - Gunnel Dalmo
Birgit Andersson

Marita Larsson

Britt-Marie Andersson

Birgitta Wirén

Eva Hjort

Anders Wirén

Anita Norrman - Ing-Marie Bergman
Siv Fransson

Bo Johansson

Ursula Johansson - Britt-Marie Eidehage
Mona Malmqvist

Marianne Kvammen

Goran Klaesson

Stefan Hedlund - Torbjorn Hedlund
Kerstin Orest

Liselott Hammarberg

Eva Ohlsson

Alf Thorell

Irene Lindberg
Nils-Erik Torstensson
Helén Jonson
Agnetha Haraldsson
Christer Carlsson

Arve Froseth

Renée Frangeur

Christer Brostrom

May Gehlin

Anette Andersson - Mikael Andersson

Lars Gollvik

Inger Strand

Ingrid Sundmar-Joge

Borje Allard

Nina Lindencrona - Birgit Hedstrom

Motala Bridgeallians

MID

46721
54792
83384 37902
49330
92627 92673

32007 32008
20515
54589
31989
92674

44022 44023
65262
44020
44021
21486 50195

57144
9726 87652
87627
21362
31027

6903
54587
11099
89641 89279
54582

62454 49322
65304
66999
40486
4628

43496
53884 37006
57142
44030
54581

17568
66997
82592
17290 19162
67000

66989
66998 53875
44040
84489
46867

65258 65259
57149
62446
66652
4151

31993
16639
66991
85241
57146

30396
41323
4431
44027
66996 66995

66902
15506
66643
82452
31994 65249

Poangserie

Ersiitt 06-04 06-11 06-18 06-25 07-02 07-09 07-16 07-23 07-30 08-06 08-13

(54,2)
(54,2)
(51,4)
(52,8)
(54,2)

(53.4)
(48.5)
(44.8)
(49.9)
(49.9)

(50,7)
(51,6)
(49,5)
(51,9)
(47.9)

(48,0)
(50,5)
(50,9)
(42,6)
(49.3)

(49.1)
(44.4)
(45,7)
(49,0)
(50,5)

(46,2)
(45.4)
(42,0)
(45.,9)
(45.,9)

(46,9)
(42.3)
(44.9)
(46,3)
(43.2)

(45.3)
47,7)
(41,9)
(41.4)
(42,0)

s,
(33,0)

(36,1)
(32,9)

(38.8)

(35,9)

48,3
34,7
65,0
53,0

48,5

65,0
62,8
62,8

54,5
56,0

432

51,8
45,1
51,8
57,5
45,1

45,1
432
43,9

439

54,2
54,2

52,3
54,0

55,7
49,3

54,1
44,8
523
48,0
51,7

51,0
524
45,8

50,8
66,2

46,3
533

45,8

533
32,9
55,7

54,1
46,3
359

46,3
46,3
44,7

48,5

49,9
49,9

48,9
55,9

43,9
48,5

48,5

48,9
55,4
45,4
37,5
55,8
55,8

50,7

54,3

474

49,6

47,9
47,9
552
52,0
61,7

59,4
57,6
58,3
49,9
49,9

50,7
50,5
46,9
57,5
59,3

44,6
50,9

59,3
58,3

48,1

42,0

478
50,5

57,6
443
51,4

44,1

50,5
44,1
46,6

60,2
60,2
64,7
60,6
59,0

64,7
48,9
48,9
58,7

53,7

44,6

54,7
453
48,3
453
48,3

31,9
44,8

48,9

44,8
41,0

58,7

48,9

55,7
55,7
56,8
60,3
57,8

58,6
59,2
59,2

44,0
46,3
49,5
53,9
62,7

56,1
50,6
39,2
50,8
39,2

42,2
58,6
60,3
46,7
49,1

46,3
49,1
36,1
36,1

49,5
49,7
53,9
53,8

48,8
47,7
53,8
46,9

47,7
574

50,8

63,6
63,6

52,8
49,3

62,1
61,5
2.7
57,1
57,1

56,8
51,6
40,5

40,5
61,8
55,8
62,7
55,8

49,6
42,7

50,7
50,7

50,3

51,6
48,7

40,5
49,1
49,6

348

48,7

45,1

45,1
33,0
348
48,0

34,6
50,7
45,8

62,7
34,6
61,5

54,6

36,0

40,5

67,5
67,5
54,9
45,7
542

59,9
44,4
54.4
54.4

583
459
52,5
54,0

50,5
60,1
0,6
60,1

44,4
45,7
493
52,5

46,2
58,3

48,0
48,0

45,9
42,3
52,7
55,3
31,2

42,6
48,3

49,6
29,6
58,3
50,4

29,6
59,9
49,6

50,4

43,0

553
583
48,3

56,2
56,2
49,7
07
41,5

57,3
60,2
47,6
47,6

496
58,6
58,1
593

49,1

52,3
59,3
52,3

49,1
60,2
42,7
45,8
51,3

60,2

64,5

38,6

42,5

41,9
56,4
41,9
445
56,4

513
53,2
64,5
45,1

53,1
38,8

38,8
573
53,1

42,5

43,9
43,9
51,4
553
39,4
54,1
38,5
47,6
47,6
61,6
61,3
452

38,3
50,2
52,9
38,3
52,9

43,0
513
53,8
477

414

45,2

53,8

51,2
54,0
46,3
46,0
54,7
46,3
54,0
46,0

54,7

434
434
67,4
532
58,3

53,4
56,1
483

40,7

58,2
48,0

46,5

41,3
37,9



Sommarserie Tisdag

Plac Poiing
66 1449
67 1342
68 1194
69 117,8
70 1073
71 103,8
72 101,8
73 100,7
74 99,5
75 96,9
76 86,6
77 57,8
78 553
79 54,6
80 533
81 50,9
82 497
83 483
84 48,0
85 478
86 475
87 474
88 39,7
89 384
90 329

Namn

Kerstin Karlsson

Katarina Jakobsson

Hans Nilsson

Per-Ame Resjo - Ulla Resjo
Marianne Samzelius - Erik Samzelius

Arne Andersson

Bodil Samuelsson

Greta Lingheimer

Christina Klittmark - Per Rowa
Ulla Carlsson

Majvor Wren

Christer Samuelsson - Simon Samuelsson

Lars-G6ran Bohm
Rickard Knutsson
Roger Hedskold - Kjell-O Persson

Hans Wall

Ingemar Rundqvist - Bengt Wetterlund
Ulla Samuelsson

Lennart Josefsson

Kenth Sundén - Gunnar Peterson

Iréne Carlsson

Lennart Birkfeldt

Rolf Kling - Birger Andersson
Lars-Erik Henningsson - Heléne Felton
Pirkko Hultberg

Motala Bridgeallians

MID

54598
66993
44034
28350 28351
66645 66644

92642
21379
91414
57147 57150
83382

66992
12060 87651
85235
55145
92027 10169

53007
40498 40501
49327
92675
1337 21472

43498
62444
82510 44025
26971 92654
67554

Poangserie

Ersiitt 06-04 06-11 06-18 06-25 07-02 07-09 07-16 07-23 07-30 08-06 08-13

474
39,7

51,7 554

49,7

384
32,9

42,1

39,8
48,1

42,1

50,9

44,4

56,2
38,3

44,4

53,8
54,9

48,8

61,6

52,8
48,0
45,8

54,6

47,8

483
48,0

475



